PRICE LIST 2016
(PRIVATE YACHTS)
(Euro)

(m)

LOA up to

HIGH SEASON

DAI LY

MONTH LY

LOW SEASON
u B :

DAILY [ pany | MONTHLY || |

YEAR

5,50 12,00 115,00 9,00 78,00 957,00
6,50 13,00 134,00 " 10,00 | 95,00 1.134,00
7,50 14,00 151,00 12,00 | 111,00 1.300,00

i 8,50 17,00 195,00 I 13,00 126,00 1.592,00 |
9,50 22,00 241,00 14,00 143,00 1.904,00
10,50 23,00 258,00 15,00 160,00 2.080,00
11,50 28,00 312,00 | 17,00 214,00 2.611,00
12,50 I 31,00 | 345,00 19,00 228,00 2.850,00
13,50 34,00 380,00 20,00 244,00 3.100,00
14,50 37,00 421,00 22,00 260,00 3.391,00

| 1550 38,00 456,00 23,00 276,00 3.640,00
16,50 42,00 493,00 25,00 292,00 3.900,00
1750 || 43,00 531,00 28,00 308,00 4.171,00
18,50 50,00 601,00 30,00 342,00 4,691,00
1950 | 52,00 638,00 31,00 359,00 4.961,00
205 | 56,00 678,00 33,00 378,00 5.252,00
21,50 60,00 718,00 34,00 I 395,00 | 5.533,00
22,50 63,00 753,00 36,00 412,00 5.804,00
23,50 66,00 i 796,00 37,00 428,00 6.095,00
24,50 70,00 830,00 39,00 441,00 6.334,00
25,50 71,00 873,00 40,00 461,00 6.636,00

26,50 74,00 919,00 41,00 480,00 6.958,00

| 27,50 I 78,00 958,00 42,00 496,00 7.239,00

[ 2850 82,00 l 996,00 43,00 513,00 7.509,00

| 29,50 83,00 1.038,00 44,00 531,00 7.811,00
30,50 86,00 | 1.076,00 47,00 | 546,00 I|__8.071,00

NOTES

1. PRICES a. Do not include VAT 24%

b. Correspond to stern berthing. Alongside berthing is charged +80%

¢. Include electricity consumption. Potable water according to counter.

d. Dally fees are valid from the time of arrival until 14.00 of the next day.
e. Extra charge 50% for catamarans.
f. Annual prices include 17% discount which applies only in advance payment.

2. PAYMENT a. Mooring fees are paid in advance.
b. Delayed mooring or services fees shall be subject to the default interest.
c. Charged fees are law the declared stay and change only after a new declaration.
d. Paid fees cannot be refunded.
3. ASHORE During Low Season, the dry docking period exceeding 3 months, is charged + 30% on the normal
monthly price, for every month thereafter,

4. DEPARTURE a, Boats are not allowed to sail, unless fees are paid at least up to the day of every departure.
b. Check-out time 14.00 of the departure day. Staying after 14:00 is charged as follows:
*50% of the daily price for staying until 19:00
*the daily price for staying after 19:00



